
Admission 2023-2024 

Higher Secondary First Year (Science) 

 

Selected List 

Unreserved (UR) 

Serial 
Number NAME 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 TANMOYEE DOWARAH 93.83 % 
2 ABHIGYAN BORA 93.33 % 
3 TANUSHREE DEY 92.83 % 
4 ROFIQUL HOQUE 91.00 % 
5 SANTANU KAUSHIK HAZARIKA 90.67 % 
6 GYANDEEP BORA 90.67 % 
7 RUPAK RANJAN SAIKIA 90.67 % 
8 PRANTIK GOGOI 90.33 % 
9 DINKU DARSHAN BORUAH 90.17 % 

10 HEMANTA BORA 90.00 % 
11 NISHITA SAIKIA 89.67 % 
12 GAURAB JYOTI SAIKIA 89.33 % 
13 PRABAL JYOTI SAIKIA 89.33 % 
14 DHIRAJ SHAH 88.67 % 
15 JINTI BORUAH 88.33 % 
16 AMLANJYOTI SAIKIA 88.17 % 
17 AZIZUR RAHMAN 87.67 % 
18 JINTU PHUKON 86.83 % 
19 BEDABRAT GOGOI 86.83 % 
20 NOMILAKHA GOGOI 86.17 % 
21 KANGKITA BORUAH 85.00 % 
22 KANGKONA BORUAH 85.00 % 
23 BASHABI SAIKIA 84.33 % 
24 MOUSUMI SUKLABAIDYA 83.33 % 
25 MONGAL RAWAT 83.33 % 
26 NADIM ARMAN 83.17 % 
27 TANVEER MEDAK 82.83 % 
28 SUBHANGSHEE BHARODWAZ 82.67 % 
29 SNEHA SONARI 82.67 % 
30 FIRDOUS ALAM 82.50 % 



31 UTTAM BORA 81.50 % 
32 ANUBHAB PRIYAM GOGOI 81.17 % 
33 MD. JAINAL ADEL 81.17 % 
34 ANKITA SAHU 81.00 % 
35 MOUSUM TAMULY 81.00 % 
36 DEBAJANI GOGOI 81.00 % 
37 BARASHA KALITA 80.67 % 
38 NIKITA RAJBONGSHI 80.67 % 
39 MOHFUZA NAKIB 80.50 % 
40 ANSHUMITA DEVI 80.33 % 
41 ARUN JYOTI K SANGMA 80.00 % 
42 AYANJYOTI BORA 80.00 % 
43 REKHA PEGU 80.00 % 
44 SURUJ NILIM BORUAH 79.83 % 
45 DEBRAJ PRADHAN 79.67 % 
46 RAHUL BAKTI 79.67 % 
47 AKASH SAIKIA 79.50 % 
48 ANKUSH KUMAR JAISWAL 79.50 % 
49 NIRANJAN THENGAL 79.50 % 
50 RISHIKESH SAIKIA 79.17 % 
51 GYAN JYOTI SAIKIA 78.83 % 
52 KRISHNA SAHANI 78.67 % 
53 DEBANGSHU SARMAH 78.67 % 
54 RIJUAN JAMIN ALI 78.50 % 
55 PRIYANUJ KASHYAP 78.33 % 
56 NIYOR NIPOM BORUAH 78.17 % 
57 MALIKA DAIMARY 78.17 % 
58 SIDDARTHA GOGOI 78.00 % 
59 TRISHNA SONOWAL 78.00 % 
60 RAKTIM RANJAN BORA 77.83 % 
61 PUROBI PHUKAN 77.83 % 
62 SUSITRA BORTHAKUR 77.67 % 
63 ARPON BORA 77.67 % 

64 
BEDOTROYEE BAIBHOB 
HAZARIKA 77.65 % 

65 PARTHA PROTIM NATH 77.50 % 
  



 
Selected List 

OBC/MOBC 

Sl No 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 ANUPAM BORA 77.50 % 
2 KESHOB KR SINGH 77.50 % 
3 ROKTIM GOGOI 77.33 % 
4 DORSHANA BORAH 77.17 % 
5 ROHIT SAHA 76.00 % 
6 PRIYANKA GOGOI 76.00 % 
7 CHANDAN NEWAR 75.67 % 
8 ROSHAN LIMBU 75.67 % 
9 KALLUL SAIKIA 75.67 % 

10 PRAGYAN CHUTIA 75.33 % 
11 JOYITA DEBNATH 75.00 % 
12 SAMONITA GOGOI 75.00 % 
13 TANMAY BORA 74.50 % 
14 DIKU SAIKIA 74.33 % 
15 BIPLOB RAJGORH 74.33 % 
16 PANKHIRANI KALITA 73.83 % 
17 STUTEE PRIYA SAIKIA 73.17 % 
18 HIROK JYOTI RAY 73.00 % 

 JADUMONI GOGOI 72.67 % 
 

Selected List 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 SWAPNAV PROTIM DAS 76.33 % 
2 NIKHIL KUMAR DAS 76.00 % 
3 SUMAN DAS 75.00 % 
4 DEBOJIT HAZARIKA 72.67 % 
5 ABHILASH DAS 65.50 % 
6 SAMAR RAY 64.17 % 
7 ASHIM DAS 64.17 % 
8 DIPIKA RAJAK 62.50 % 

 
  



Selected List 

Scheduled Tribe plains (ST-P) 
 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 MANASH DOLEY 76.67 % 
2 BIKRAM DOLEY 75.33 % 
3 ANJALI BORO 74.17 % 
4 TONMOYEE THENGAL 72.83 % 
5 GOUTAM SONOWAL 71.83 % 
6 MISS BORNALI THENGAL 71.67 % 
7 DEBIKA BASUMATARY 71.17 % 
8 JOGIN DOLEY 69.00 % 
9 SAPNALI BRAHMA 68.00 % 

10 DIPLU PEGU 67.33 % 
11 BIRENDRA BOROO 66.83 % 
12 DIMBESWAR RABHA 66.33 % 

 
Selected List 

Scheduled Tribe hills (ST-H) 
 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 SUJAL TURUNG 67.33 % 
2 GOUROB ENGTI KATHAR 66.00 % 
3 SARKANGTHIR TIMUNG 66.00% 
4 MARTINA TERONPI 62.83 % 
5 MARTINA TIMUNGPI 61.67 % 
6 ARUNA TERANGPI 60.67 % 

 
Selected List 

OTHERS 
 

TGL 
Sl No. 

Name 
HSLC 

Percentage 
1 BIPLOB RAJGORH 74.33 % 

     
Extra Curricular 



Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 ATANU BASAK 75.83 % 
 
 

WAITING LIST 

 Unreserved (UR) 
 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 ANUPAM BORA 77.50 % 
2 KESHOB KR SINGH 77.50 % 
3 ROKTIM GOGOI 77.33 % 
4 DORSHANA BORAH 77.17 % 
5 MANASH DOLEY 76.67 % 
6 SWAPNAV PROTIM DAS 76.33 % 
7 BIKASH SHARMA 76.17 % 
8 ROHIT SAHA 76.00 % 
9 PRIYANKA GOGOI 76.00 % 

10 NIKHIL KUMAR DAS 76.00 % 
11 BIDYUT BIKASH DUTTA 76.00 % 
12 ATANU BASAK 75.83 % 
13 CHANDAN NEWAR 75.67 % 
14 ROSHAN LIMBU 75.67 % 
15 KALLUL SAIKIA 75.67 % 
16 MD SAIWAD HUSSAIN 75.40 % 
17 PRAGYAN CHUTIA 75.33 % 
18 BIKRAM DOLEY 75.33 % 
19 JOYITA DEBNATH 75.00 % 
20 SUMAN DAS 75.00 % 
21 SAMONITA GOGOI 75.00 % 
22 TANMAY BORA 74.50 % 
23 DIKU SAIKIA 74.33 % 
24 BIPLOB RAJGORH 74.33 % 
25 ANJALI BORO 74.17 % 
26 PANKHIRANI KALITA 73.83 % 
27 ASHISH KANU 73.83 % 
28 STUTEE PRIYA SAIKIA 73.17 % 
29 HIROK JYOTI RAY 73.00 % 
30 TONMOYEE THENGAL 72.83 % 



31 JADUMONI GOGOI 72.67 % 
32 JITUMON HAZARIKA 72.67 % 
33 DEBOJIT HAZARIKA 72.67 % 
34 PURBASHI BORA 72.17 % 
35 TANNAY SAWRA 72.00 % 
36 GOUTAM SONOWAL 71.83 % 
37 MISS BORNALI THENGAL 71.67 % 
38 JUTIKA KURMI 71.50 % 
39 MAMUDA SULTANA RAHMAN 71.33 % 
40 RIMPI CHUTIA 71.33 % 
41 SAMIM AFTAB 71.33 % 
42 PARTHA PROTIM BORA 71.17 % 
43 DEBIKA BASUMATARY 71.17 % 
44 SMEERTHI LAMA 71.00 % 
45 SAHIN SANAY BORBORUAH 70.83 % 
46 PRANAB SAIKIA 70.83 % 
47 AZFAR TONBIRUL HOQUE 70.83 % 
48 ABHINAV GHOSH 70.80 % 
49 PRIYA DEVI 70.67 % 
50 ANANTA BORA 70.50 % 
51 ARINDOM KONWAR 70.50 % 
52 SHAHNAWAZ HUSSAIN 70.33 % 
53 TUSHAR DEBNATH 69.83 % 
54 RIYAM DEKA 69.83 % 
55 SUSHANKAR PUJARI 69.83 % 
56 GOURANGA KOTOKY 69.67 % 
57 DEV RANA 69.67 % 
58 WAZIDA YESMIN SULTANA 69.67 % 
59 KONGKITA GOGOI 69.67 % 
60 JOGIN DOLEY 69.00 % 
61 TILMAYA THAPA 68.00 % 
62 ANMOL THAPA 68.00 % 
63 SAPNALI BRAHMA 68.00 % 
64 KARAN LIMBU 68 % 
65 SHAKTI GUPTA 67.67 % 
66 PROSTUTI BORA 67.50 % 
67 DIPLU PEGU 67.33 % 
68 SUJAL TURUNG 67.33 % 
69 MASUMA KHATUN 67.17 % 
70 REBAKANTA HAZARIKA 67.17 % 



71 JYOTISH NANDA 66.83 % 
72 BIRENDRA BOROO 66.83 % 
73 DIPANKAR BORUAH 66.67 % 
74 DIPIKA BORAH 66.50 % 
75 DIMBESWAR RABHA 66.33 % 
76 ABHIJIT CHANDA 66.17 % 
77 STUTI DARSHEE GONDHIA 66.00 % 
78 TARIKUL ISLAM 66.00 % 
79 GOUROB ENGTI KATHAR 66.00 % 
80 NABAJIT GOGOI 66 .00% 
81 SARKANGTHIR TIMUNG 66 .00% 
82 SANJIP RAI 65.67 % 
83 ABHILASH DAS 65.50 % 
84 PRINCE KUMAR PATRO 65.50 % 
85 ABDUL SAHID 65.00 % 
86 ROSHA DAS 64.83 % 
87 DEB BAHADUR THAPA 64.67 % 
88 RAHUL KULLU 64.67 % 
89 YUVRAJ TANTI 64.50 % 
90 SAMAR RAY 64.17 % 
91 ASHIM DAS 64.17 % 
92 DEBOJIT BARHOI 64.17 % 
93 TAHAMID ALI 64.00 % 
94 SHAAN BASNET CHETRY 64 % 
95 EYADITA DEVI 63.83 % 
96 YUBARAJ PRADHAN 63.83 % 
97 NARGISH ARMAN 63.50 % 
98 DIBHASKAJYOTI GOGOI 63.50 % 
99 APURBO RAJBONSHI 63.50 % 

100 NABAMI GOGOI 63.33 % 
101 MONMOHON DOLEY 63.33 % 
102 ANISH ANSARI 63.20 % 
103 TANUSREE BORI 63.00 % 
104 BHARGAV SHARMA 63.00 % 
105 PUZA KURMI 63.00 % 
106 CHUMPI BORA 63.00 % 
107 MERRY RANA 63.00 % 
108 MARTINA TERONPI 62.83 % 
109 TWINKLE PHUKAN 62.67 % 
110 DIPIKA RAJAK 62.50 % 



111 PRASUJYA BORA 62.50 % 
112 NAYANJYOTI BORA 62.33 % 
113 DEBASHREE BORA 62.33 % 
114 RANJIT DAHAL 62.00 % 
115 SARFARAJ YASIF AHMED 61.83 % 
116 MARTINA TIMUNGPI 61.67 % 
117 JATIN CHANDRA PATAR 61.33 % 
118 JORINA PEGU 61.33 % 
119 PRANJAL SOREN 61.00 % 
120 SONIYA TETE 61 % 
121 ARUNA TERANGPI 60.67 % 
122 SAHIL HUSSAIN 60.50 % 
123 RITUPON BORTAMULY 60.50 % 
124 SANGITA TANTI 60.17 % 
125 SERLIBON ENGTIPI 60.00 % 
126 ANSHUBIJOY KASHYAP 60.00 % 
127 PREM KACHWA 59.67 % 
128 MIRBON KROPI 58.67 % 
129 POOJA DEY 58.67 % 
130 MONDEEP ORANG 58.50 % 
131 LOVELY ZINNAT JAHAN 58.33 % 
132 WARTON TERANG 58.00 % 
133 ANTARIKH THENGAL 57.50 % 
134 PALLAB JYOTI DAS 57.50 % 
135 SANIA KUJUR 57.33 % 
136 SOBIN GOGOI 57.33 % 
137 MONALISHA BORAIK 57.00 % 
138 DEBAJIT TANTI 57.00 % 
139 HONDIYA MARAK 56.67 % 
140 SUNY HAZARIKA 56.33 % 
141 ANKUR TANTI 55.50 % 
142 TANU SANGMA 55.00 % 
143 ABDUL SAMIR 54.83 % 
144 RUHIT BHUYAN 54.33 % 
145 DEBANGSHU SUTRADHAR 53.83 % 
146 ANISHA SORENG 53.33 % 
147 MUKTAR HUSSAIN 53.17 % 
148 DIMPY KUMARI SAHU 53.00 % 
149 MONJU SUBBA 52.50 % 
150 BIDYUT GOGOI 52.33 % 



151 ARJUN MORANG 52.33 % 
152 RITHIK GUPTA 51.83 % 
153 TULUMONI GOGOI 51.67 % 
154 ABINASH GOGOI 50.67 % 
155 NIRMALI BORI 50.00 % 
156 ANURAG MAHANTA 49.67 % 
157 RAJA URANG 49.67 % 
158 KARAN BASFOR 47.83 % 
159 NITU DAS 46.17 % 

 
 

WAITING LIST 

OBC/MOBC 
 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 JITUMON HAZARIKA 72.67 % 
2 PURBASHI BORA 72.17 % 
3 TANNAY SAWRA 72.00 % 
4 JUTIKA KURMI 71.50 % 
5 RIMPI CHUTIA 71.33 % 
6 PARTHA PROTIM BORA 71.17 % 
7 SMEERTHI LAMA 71.00 % 
8 SAHIN SANAY BORBORUAH 70.83 % 
9 PRANAB SAIKIA 70.83 % 

10 PRIYA DEVI 70.67 % 
11 ARINDOM KONWAR 70.50 % 
12 TUSHAR DEBNATH 69.83 % 
13 DEV RANA 69.67 % 
14 KONGKITA GOGOI 69.67 % 
15 TILMAYA THAPA 68.00 % 
16 ANMOL THAPA 68.00 % 
17 KARAN LIMBU 68 % 
18 PROSTUTI BORA 67.50 % 
19 REBAKANTA HAZARIKA 67.17 % 
20 JYOTISH NANDA 66.83 % 
21 DIPANKAR BORUAH 66.67 % 
22 DIPIKA BORAH 66.50 % 
23 ABHIJIT CHANDA 66.17 % 
24 NABAJIT GOGOI 66 .00% 



25 SANJIP RAI 65.67 % 
26 PRINCE KUMAR PATRO 65.50 % 
27 ROSHA DAS 64.83 % 
28 DEB BAHADUR THAPA 64.67 % 
29 RAHUL KULLU 64.67 % 
30 DEBOJIT BARHOI 64.17 % 
31 TAHAMID ALI 64.00 % 
32 SHAAN BASNET CHETRY 64 % 
33 EYADITA DEVI 63.83 % 
34 YUBARAJ PRADHAN 63.83 % 
35 DIBHASKAJYOTI GOGOI 63.50 % 
36 APURBO RAJBONSHI 63.50 % 
37 NABAMI GOGOI 63.33 % 
38 PUZA KURMI 63.00 % 
39 CHUMPI BORA 63.00 % 
40 MERRY RANA 63.00 % 
41 TWINKLE PHUKAN 62.67 % 
42 PRASUJYA BORA 62.50 % 
43 RANJIT DAHAL 62.00 % 
44 SARFARAJ YASIF AHMED 61.83 % 
45 PRANJAL SOREN 61.00 % 
46 SONIYA TETE 61 % 
47 RITUPON BORTAMULY 60.50 % 
48 SANGITA TANTI 60.17 % 
49 ANSHUBIJOY KASHYAP 60.00 % 
50 PREM KACHWA 59.67 % 
51 POOJA DEY 58.67 % 
52 MONDEEP ORANG 58.50 % 
53 SANIA KUJUR 57.33 % 
54 SOBIN GOGOI 57.33 % 
55 MONALISHA BORAIK 57.00 % 
56 DEBAJIT TANTI 57.00 % 
57 SUNY HAZARIKA 56.33 % 
58 ANKUR TANTI 55.50 % 
59 RUHIT BHUYAN 54.33 % 
60 ANISHA SORENG 53.33 % 
61 DIMPY KUMARI SAHU 53.00 % 
62 MONJU SUBBA 52.50 % 
63 BIDYUT GOGOI 52.33 % 
64 TULUMONI GOGOI 51.67 % 



65 ABINASH GOGOI 50.67 % 
66 RAJA URANG 49.67 % 

 
 

WAITING LIST 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 
 

Sl No. 
Name 

HSLC 
Percentage 

1 PALLAB JYOTI DAS 57.50% 
2 DEBANGSHU SUTRADHAR 53.83% 
3 KARAN BASFOR 47.83% 
4 NITU DAS 46.17% 

 
 
 

WAITING LIST 

Scheduled Tribe Plains (ST-P) 

Sl No. Name HSLC Percentage 
1 MONMOHON DOLEY 63.33 % 
2 TANUSREE BORI 63.00 % 
3 JATIN CHANDRA PATAR 61.33 % 
4 JORINA PEGU 61.33 % 
5 ANTARIKH THENGAL 57.50 % 
6 ARJUN MORANG 52.33 % 
7 NIRMALI BORI 50.00 % 

 
WAITING LIST 

Scheduled Tribe Hills (ST-H) 

Sl No. Name HSLC Percentage 
1 SERLIBON ENGTIPI 60.00 % 
2 MIRBON KROPI 58.67 % 
3 WARTON TERANG 58.00 % 
4 HONDIYA MARAK 56.67 % 
5 TANU SANGMA 55.00 % 

 
  



WAITING LIST 
Others 

Sl No. Name HSLC Percentage 
1 TANNAY SAWRA 72.00 % 
2 JUTIKA KURMI 71.50 % 
3 KARAN LIMBU 68 % 
4 JYOTISH NANDA 66.83 % 
5 PRINCE KUMAR PATRO 65.50 % 
6 ROSHA DAS 64.83 % 
7 RAHUL KULLU 64.67 % 
8 YUVRAJ TANTI 64.50 % 
9 PUZA KURMI 63.00 % 

10 RANJIT DAHAL 62.00 % 
11 PRANJAL SOREN 61.00 % 
12 SANGITA TANTI 60.17 % 
13 ANSHUBIJOY KASHYAP 60.00% 
14 MONALISHA BORAIK 57.00 % 
15 DEBAJIT TANTI 57.00 % 
16 ANKUR TANTI 55.50 % 
17 RUHIT BHUYAN 54.33 % 
18 ANISHA SORENG 53.33 % 
19 RAJA URANG 49.67 % 

 


